
Attucks Asset Management 312-422-9900

Patrick Silvestri psilvestri@attucksfunds.com

Vennie Lyons vennie.lyons@attucksfunds.com

Bivium Capital 415-825-0610

Lawrence Bancroft lawrence.bancroft@biviumcapital.com

Kai Hong kai.hong@biviumcapital.com

Capital Prospects 203-388-4220

Marilyn Freeman mrf@capital-prospects.com

Elizabeth Knope eak@captial-prospects.com

FIS Group 215-567-1100

Tina Williams twilliams@fisgroup.com

Leading Edge Investment Advisors 415-217-7030

Clayton Jue cjue@leia.net

Dani McLeod dmcleod@leia.net

Northern Trust Global Advisors

John McCareins 312-557-9808 jm62@ntrs.com

Julie Ruxton 312-804-6749 jkr3@ntrs.com

Progress Investment Management 415-512-3480

Thurman White twhite@progressinvestment.com

Mono Williams mwilliams@progressinvestment.com
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Maryland State Retirement and Pension System

Terra Maria Program Managers
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